
Water Service $363.00
Total Expenses $11,963.50

Taxes/Tax Prep $254.00

Grounds Maintenance

Mailings/Postage
Management Fee

Street Light Electricity

$4,200.00

$71.50
$4,200.00
$1,915.00

Expenses:

2024 Assessments Collected in 2024 $11,467.94
Total 2024 Assessments Paid $13,062.94

Insurance $960.00

Hawks Ridge Homeowners Association
2024 Income and Expenses

Income:
2024 Assessments Collected in 2023 $1,595.00


